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B.A.LL.B, PART I - FIRST SEM. (ATKT)

TIME TABLE FOR_B. A.LL.B. SEMESTER EXAM MAY-JUNE-2025

TIME: 07:00 AM Te 10:00 AM

DATE . DAY PAPER SUBJECT :
03-06-2025 | Tuesday I English - |
09-06-2025 | Monday 1 Sociology
14-06-2025 | Saturday 11 | History
19-06-2025 Thursday v Legal History (1600-1887)

B.A.LL.B. PART I-SECOND SEM. (Regular & ATKT)

TIME: 07:00 AM To 10:00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER : SUBJECT \
04-06-2025 | Wednesday | English-11 (Old) / Gender Justic & Feminist, Jusriprudence (New)
10-06-2025 Tuesday 1 Economics (Old) / Economics-1 Micro Economics (Minor) (New)
16-06-2025 Monday 111 Poi%tfcal Science-1 (.()Id?! Political Science-1, Political Science
Political Theory (Minor)
20-06-2025 Friday v Cor1st1tu§10na£ History Of India (1858-1950) (Old) / Media and
Law (New)

B.A.LL.B. PART II - FIRST SEM. ( ATKT)

TIME: 07:00 AM To 10:00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
05-06-2025 Thursday I Political Science-11 (Major)
12-06-2025 | Thursday T | History-Il (Minor)
17-06-2025 | Tuesday 11 Economics-I1 (Minor)
21-06-2025" | Saturday v Contract-1 (General Principal of Contract & Specific Relief)

B.A.LL.B. PART II - SECOND SEM. (Regular & ATKT)

TIME: 07:00 AM To 10:00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
06-06-2025 Friday 1 Political Science-I1I (Major)
13-06-2025 Friday 1l Sociology I1 (Minor)
18-06-2025 | Wednesday i Political Science-1V (Major)
23-06-2025 Monday v Contract - 11 (Specific Contract) Sales Goods and Partnership Act.
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B.A.LL.B. PART III - FIRST SEM. ( ATKT)

I

TIME: 07:00 AM To 10:00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
- 03-06-2025 Tuesday 1 Jurisprudence & Legal Theory
09-06-2025 Monday 1l Law af"'l"‘oﬁ,s including Motor Vehicle Act and Consumer
Protection Laws
14-06-2025 Saturday 1 Law of Crime- 1 (1LP.C.)
19-06-2025 | Thursday v Law of Crime-1I (Cr. P.C.JJA & POA)

B.A.LL.B. PART III - SECOND SEM. (Regular & ATKT)

TIME: 07:00 AM To 10:00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
04-06-2025 | Wednesday I Law of Evidence
10-06-2025 Tuesday I Constitutional Law-1
16-06-2025 Monday i1 Constitutional Law-11
; Y Environmental law including Wild Life Protection and Animal
20-06-2025 Friday
Welfare

B.A.LL.B. PART 1V - FIRST SEM. ( ATKT)

TIME: 07:00 AM To 10:00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
05-06-2025 Thursday I Faimily Law-1 Hindu Law
12-06-2025 Thursday il Faimily Law-11 Muslim Law \ :
17-06-2025 Tuesday il Administrative Law & Right to Information Act
21-06-2025 Saturday v Law of Equity & Indian Trust Act 1982
24-06-2025 Tuesday Vv Professional Ethics & Professional Accounting System
B.A.LL.B. PART 1V - SECOND SEM. (Regular & ATKT) TIME: 07:00 AM To 10:00 AM
DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT 1
06-06-2025 Friday 1 Labour & Industrial Laws-1
13-06-2025 Friday i Labour & Industrial Laws-1I
18-06-2025 | Wednesday | Human Rights and Public International Law
23.06-2025 Monday v Insurance Law
26-06-2025 | Thursday ¥ Alternative Disputes Resolution

B.A.LL.B. PART V - FIRST SEM. (ATKT)

TIME: 07:00 AM To 10:00 AM

~ DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT |
03-06-2025 Tuesday I C.G. Land Revenue Code and Other local Laws
09-06-2025 Monday 4| Intellectual Property Law
14-06-2025 | Saturday il Company Law
Lig_gg,gggg Thursday v Law of Taxation
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B.A.LL.B. PART V - SECOND SEM. (Regular & ATKT) TIME: 07:00 AM To 10:00 AM
| DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
04-06-2025 | Wednesday I Transfer of Property Act and Easement Act
10-06-2025 Tuesday 11 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act
16-06-2025 Monday 11 Interpretation of Statutes and Principles of Legislation
20-06-2025 Friday 1V Criminology and Penology
25-06-2025 | Wednesday v Drafting, Pleading and Conveyancing
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